Government of Manipur. 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub:- Allotment of fund for payment of remuneration under HoA: 
2202-02-110-02-04-36 for 41 contractual staff of Model Residential 
School, Mantri Pantha, Chandel under GIA. 

Allocation of fund amounting to Rs. 98,23,800/- ( Rupees ninety eight lakh 
twenty three thousand eight hundred ) only under the Major Head: 2202-General 
Education, 02- Secondary Education, 110- Assistance to Non Government Secondary 
School, 02-Financial Assistance, 04- Model Residential Schoola, 36-Grants-in-aids 

salaries for meeting the expenditure for payment of remuneration of 41 contractual